
Bladen County Board of Education

Mr. Tim Benton
246 Lee Street
Bladenboro, NC 28320
ctbenton@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Chris Clark
3036 Bull Street
Garland, NC 28441
cvclark@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Harfel Davis
405 West Street
Elizabethtown, NC 28337
hcdavis@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Dennis Edwards
25 Shell Drive
Elizabethtown, NC 28337
dredwards@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Steve Kwiatkowski
246 Council Baptist Church Road
Council, NC 28434
skwiatkowski@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Keith Locklear
260 Grays Lane
White Lake, NC 28337
kelocklear@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Glenn McKoy
11680 Rosindale Road
Council, NC 28434
gcmckoy@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Gary Rhoda
615 South Hill Street
Elizabethtown, NC 28337
gnrhoda@bladen.k12.nc.us

Mr. Mackie Singletary
1195 Singletary Mill Pond Road
Bladenboro, NC 28320
msingletary@bladen.k12.nc.us

*Updated 12/1/2022


